Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22061 Opal

2 22028 Flash C

3 22014 Bl aze

4 22002 Kel sey

5 22037 El f
22005 Dazzl e
22047 Rhi annon
22009 Speed
22006 Whoosh
22019 Zi ppity
22021 Ri pl ey
22053 Anna
22008 Chi gger
22003 Pi per
22022 Fl ash H
22020 Royce
22033 Meg
22039 Rhymne
22024 Tr udy
22011 Li ndy
22035 Zen
22051 Lanbchop
22056 Booker T
22016 Crave
22031 Nut neg
22062 Jack

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26013 Kraze

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16008 Ri pcord
2 16023 M ckl e

Saturday, June 9, 2012
M asters Snooker

Masters 22 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2
43. 28 1+5 1+6
49. 66 1+4 145
47.71 1+7 1+6
50.91 1+7 147
52. 86 1+5 146
54.42 1+5 1+6
54.63 1+5 146
54.50 1+5 1+0
41. 71 1+5 1+4
47.16 1+5 1+6
No Ti e 1+5 1+6
No Ti e 1+5 1+6
43. 50 1+4 1+6
No Ti e 1+2  1+7
45. 02 1+4 1+6
No Ti e 1+3 1+0
No Ti e 1+2 1+0
No Ti e 1+3  1+7
28. 33 1+7 147
No Ti e 1+0 1+6
No Ti e 1+5 1+5
No Ti e 1+5 1+5
No Ti e 1+7 1+0
No Ti e 1+5 1+0
No Ti e 1+0
Absent

Masters 26 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2
42.18 1+4 1+6

Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me RC1 RC2
49. 01 1+5 1+6
49. 36 1+5 1+6

Loi s Mark

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7  1+7 27
1+7  1+7 27
1+5 1+3 27
1+7 27
1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 20
1+6 1+7 20
1+7  1+7 14
1+6 1+2 14
1+7 1+0 9
1+7  1+7 0
1+7  1+7 0
1+7  1+7 0
1+4 5

1+6 1+0 0
1+6 1+2 5
1+6 1+2 5
1+6 0
1+0 0
1+4 0
0

0

0

0

0

Loi s Mark

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 1+7 0

Lois Mark
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

27
27

Scor e

56
54
52
51
49
49
48
37
35
31
29
29
28
21
20
20
19
19
17
13
12
12

Scor e

27

Scor e

56
56

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q



3 16012 Fi gment 51. 37 1+5

4 16021 T2 57.87 1+7

16014  Sanba 50. 25 1+3

16017 Poppy 52. 64 1+4

16002 Butt ons No Ti e 1+7

16006 Ni Ki No Tinme 1+5

16001 Deuce No Ti e 1+4

16013 Dash 38.79 1+7

16009 Yao M ng No Ti e 1+7

Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

1 12002 Frenzi 54. 26 1+5

2 12012 Phire 40. 96 1+5

3 12009 Aivia No Ti e 1+5

4 12008 Harrel s 30. 27 1+5
12013 Super Sonic No Tinme

12006 FI ex 15. 20 1+0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 32.6%

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

Lois Mark

RC3

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6

143
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
142

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
142
1+0
1+0

OO OO0 o-~N

51
49
44
33
29
29
28
24
16

Scor e

49
24
22
20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P12002
P12005
P12007
P12004

A WOWN PP

Alie
Skyl ar
Keet a
Logan

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8009
2 PO8005

Dord
Apri

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22023
P22015
P22010
P22004
P22008
P22022
P22016
P22002
P22017
P22005
P22025

A WOWN PP

Al ex

Pi per
Edge
Mur phy
Rosi e
diver
Kenna
Brimie
Si nbne
Flirt
Ben

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16021
P16009
P16024
P16010
P16026

A WNPE

WIilin'
West
Neo
Teza
G ace

Saturday, June 9, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

52.
49.

No
No

84
69
Ti nme
Ti me

RC1

1+5
1+4
143
143

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

46.
39.

15
71

RC1

142
1+4

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No

50.
54.
42.
50.
. 96
.54

49
62
No
No
22
No

Ti e
31
76
02
00

Ti me
Ti me

. 56

Ti me

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
143
143
1+7
1+4

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

46.
51.
52.
54.
43.

02
36
34
73
07

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5

12 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+0

RC4

1+7
142

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7

143
142

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
142
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7
142
143
1+7

1+5
1+0

RC4

143
142
1+7

142
1+4

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
143

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7

Lois Mark
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
0
0

Lois Mark
RC5 RC6 ds

14
5

Lois Mark
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
20
27
27
14
14

O O oo

Lois Mark
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
20
27

Scor e

56
48
10

Scor e

33
27

Scor e

52
49
49
45
40
37
32
15
13

Scor e

56
53
51
47
45

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16015 Roscoe 54. 83 1+5 1+2 1+7
P16013 Qui z 40. 62 1+4 1+6 1+6
P16008 Sayre No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+6
P16004 Tokal a 15. 90 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 53.8%

1+0

O O o~

44
20
19

Qualified



Saturday, June 9, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 V12002 Charlie 49. 61 1+2 1+4 1+6 1+7 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

50

Qualified



Saturday, June 9, 2012

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers

D stance: 137 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 26013 Kraze 26. 12 0. 00 0 0

2 26009  Vapor 26. 59 0. 00 0 0
26012 St reak Absent

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 22021 Ri pl ey 23.97 0. 00 0 0

2 22019 Zippity 24.91 0. 00 0 0

3 22031 Nut nmeg 28. 35 0. 00 0 0

4 22028 Fl ash C 29. 93 0. 00 0 0

5 22004 Pirate Arrr 22.61 0. 00 0 1
22035 Zen 24.52 0. 00 0 1
22055 Bl essi ng 30. 04 0. 00 1 0
22020 Royce 30. 47 0. 00 1 0
22053  Anna 31.72 0. 00 1 0
22014 Bl aze 27.41 0. 00 0 2
22037 El f 28. 29 0. 00 1 1
22009 Speed 33.16 0.16 2 0
22016 Crave 25. 69 0. 00 0 3
22048 Cache 45. 36 12. 36 1 0
22033 Meg No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22006 Whoosh No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22022 Fl ash H No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22061 Opal 24.12 0. 00 0 0
22011 Li ndy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22059 Cash 30. 68 0. 00 0 0
22056 Booker T No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22047 Rhi annon No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22062 Jack Absent

Di stance: 129 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 16023 M ckl e 23.45 0. 00 0 0

2 16006 Ni ki 24. 28 0. 00 0 0

3 16008 Ri pcord 26. 53 0. 00 0 0

F

0
0

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNeNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

F

o o

Lois Mark

E Scor e

0 0.
0 0.

Lois Mark

00
00

E Scor e

P RPPRPPPPPPOOO0OO0OO0ODO0CCOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO

Lois Mark

GELGEGEG NG NN -Nollo)

Y
coco

e
~ o
33333333939%79

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00

o
o

E Scor e

o o

0.
0.
0 0.

00
00
00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



4 16009 Yao M ng 31.98
16017 Poppy 36. 42
16012 Fi gment 22. 86

16014 Sanba
16005 Tat um

No Ti ne 0.
No Ti ne 0.

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12002 Frenzi 24. 71
2 12013 Super Soni c 25.02
3 12007 Bri dget 35. 56

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00 0
3.42 0
0. 00 0
00 0
00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
35
2
0
0
13
37. 1%

O ONOO

0
0
0

OO OoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

S F

0
0
0

0 0. 00
0 3.42
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
Loi s Mark
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

P22010
P22004
P22017
P22006
P22015
P22019
P22002
P22016
pP22022
P22005
P22025

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16021
P16013
P16024
P16010

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12001
P12007
P12006
P12004
P12003
P12005

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8009

137 yards
Ar mband Name

137 yards
Ar mband Name

129 yards
Ar mband Name

129 yards
Ar mband Name

Edge
Mur phy
Si nbne
Chowder
Pi per
M nni e
Brimmie
Kenna
diver
Flirt
Ben

WIilin'
Qi z
Neo
Teza

Dash
Keet a

Ket ch' um
Logan
Maggi e
Skyl ar

Dor d

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

36 seconds

Ti me

23.
27.
29.
29.
36.
37.
27.
29.
40.
24.
No

36 seconds

77
05
28
64
67
35
06
39
19
01
Ti e

Ti me

25.
33.
38.
35.

36 seconds

21
71
89
30

Ti me

28.
29.
38.
30.
40.
No

39 seconds

21
75
17
07
80
Ti e

Ti me

36.

84

Saturday, June 9, 2012
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
67
.35
00
00
19
00
. 00

copoO0OpOOOOO

TFl ts

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
17
. 00
. 80
. 00

TFl ts

0. 00

R

OO PFrRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

R

N O OO

R

OFrr OOO0OO0o

R

0

Perf ormance |11

S

O NOPFRPPFPOOOOOO

Per f ormance |11

S

= O OO

Perf ormance |11

S

O OPFr OOoOo

Perf ormance |11

S

0

22 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolo

16 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

E

O O oo

E

P OOOOOo

E

0

Lois Mark

Scor e

.00
00
.00
00
67
35
00
.00
.19
10. 00
Elim

©cmmpooooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
2.89
15. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
2.17
5. 00
9. 80
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 P08006 Sophi a 40. 63 1.63 0 0
3 P0O8003 Zorro 30. 06 0. 00 1 0
4 P08004 Fl ex 33.03 0. 00 0 1
P0O8005 April 35. 60 0. 00 0 1
P08002 Cork 37.50 0. 00 1 0
P08010 Panda Bear No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 32.1%
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 39 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 V12001 Keen 31. 36 0. 00 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 29
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 9
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 31.0%

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Judge:
F

0

P OOOOOo

1.63
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Lois Mark

E

0

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, June 9, 2012

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Masters Standard

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 51 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 26013 Kraze 41.51 0. 00 0 0
26012 St reak Absent

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 51 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 22011 Li ndy 39. 49 0. 00 0 0

2 22037 El f 42.41 0. 00 0 0

3 22047 Rhi annon 43. 18 0. 00 0 0

4 22053  Anna 44.72 0. 00 0 0

5 22028 Fl ash C 47.72 0. 00 0 0
22056 Booker T 34. 88 0. 00 0 1
22061 Opal 35. 86 0. 00 0 1
22031 Nut nmeg 41. 08 0. 00 0 1
22005 Dazzl e 44. 15 0. 00 0 1
22033 Meg 45. 00 0. 00 0 1
22022 Fl ash H 45. 98 0. 00 1 0
22014 Bl aze 38. 64 0. 00 0 2
22020 Royce 41. 88 0. 00 2 0
22021 Ri pl ey 46. 56 0. 00 1 1
22016 Crave 39. 96 0. 00 0 3
22055 Bl essi ng 61. 22 10. 22 1 0
22048 Cache 67.73 16. 73 0 1
22006 Whoosh No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22019 Zippity No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22009 Speed No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22035 Zen No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22062 Jack Absent

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 52 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S

1 16012 Fi gment 37.99 0. 00 0 0

2 16008 Ri pcord 40. 74 0. 00 0 0

3 16023 M ckl e 41.91 0. 00 0 0

4 16002 Butt ons 48. 93 0. 00 0 0
16006 Ni ki 40. 69 0. 00 0 1

F

0

F

eNeolNeolNeoNeolNolNeolNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNo)

F

OO OoOoo

E

0

E

P RPPRPPOOO0OOCCO0OO0OO000O0O0CO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O

E

OO OoOoOo

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00

Lois Mark

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
00
. 00
. 00
. 00
.00

AU UTUUloOOO0O0O

Y
oo o

N B
= oo
~N N
w N

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Lois Mark

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16017 Poppy 62.12 10. 12 1 0
16001 Deuce No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
16014  Sanba No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R S
1 12013 Super Sonic 41.23 0. 00 0 0
2 12012 Phire 46. 63 0. 00 0 0
3 12009 Aivia 48. 85 0. 00 0 0
4 12002 Frenzi 97.59 43. 59 0 1
12008 Hanel s No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 37.1%

o o

Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

0 15. 12
1 Elim
1 Elim
Loi s Mark
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 48. 59
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P22010
2 P22016
3 P22022
4 P22023
P22014
P22002
P22025
P22005
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P16021
2 P16026
3 P16009
4 P16013
P16008
P16010
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P12001
2 P12004
3 P12007
P12005
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 P08005
2 P08002

157 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Edge
Kenna
diver
Al ex
Merlin
Brimmie
Ben
Flirt

157 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

WIilin'
G ace
West
Qi z
Sayre
Teza

150 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Dash

Logan
Keet a
Skyl ar

150 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Apri
Cor k

Saturday, June 9, 2012

Performancelll Standard

54 seconds
Ti me

42. 05
55. 82
58. 66
54. 44
60. 02
56.71
No Ti e
57.73

54 seconds
Ti me

40. 20
46. 99
50. 83
61.77
77.69
No Ti e

55 seconds
Ti me

46. 43
45. 85
54.56
No Ti e

57 seconds
Ti me

57. 28
49.73

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
82
66
44
02
71
. 00
73

WONOO MR O

R

OO OO Pr OO0oOOo

S

OO PFrOO0OO0OO0oOOo

Per f ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
7.77
23.69
0. 00

R

OrFr P, OO0OO0o

S

ONOOOO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

O oOPr o

S

OoOpFr OO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0.28
0. 00

R

0
0

S

0
1

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

PP, OOOOODOo

E

P OOOOOo

E

= O OO

E

0
0

Lois Mark

Scor e

.00
82
66
44
.02
.71
Elim
Elim

NoospoO

Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
12. 77
38. 69
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified

Lois Mark

Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

5
25. 0%



Saturday, June 9, 2012
Veterans Standard



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

26009
26013

Vapor
Kraze

Ar mband Nane

22061
22037
22011
22002
22021
22047
22038
22019
22056
22039
22014
22033
22042
22020
22016
22035
22003
22053
22031
22028
22008
22024
22023
22009
22006
22051
22048
22062

Opal

El f

Li ndy
Kel sey
Ri pl ey
Rhi annon
Fringe
Zippity
Booker T
Rhymne

Bl aze
Meg
Puffin
Royce
Crave
Zen

Pi per
Anna

Nut meg
Fl ash C
Chi gger
Tr udy
Ti a
Speed
Whoosh
Lanbchop
Cache
Jack

Armband Nane

16008

Ri pcord

Ganbl e:

Ti

37
42

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
40.
35.
40.
38.
37.
39.
39.

No

36.
36.
39.
43.
40.

44.
48.
33.
33.
41.

No
Ab

Ganbl e:

Ti

40

37
No
No
36.
No
37
42

Saturday, June 9, 2012
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

.95
.19

5pt

0
2

17 seconds

nme

29
24
53
58
04
07
80
56
Ti nme
54
73
51
49
35
.57
Ti nme
Ti nme
21
Ti nme
. 20
.18
53
55
14
56
58
Ti nme
sent

5pt

OFP NODNDNOONPEFEDNDNNPEPDNDNDNDNDNDNEDNDNDNDNMNDNDDNDDN

18 seconds

nme

.37

5pt

1

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
2 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

WINEFEPNPOWRPRONPEPDNNPEPWWDNDNNPEPEDNODNDNWDRALPE

P OONPEFEFNNOUOWNDNDNNORFRPEPNNANWLWWERRERPRPEPO

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 3

26 inch
1Pt

22 inch
1Pt

NNMNNOONWOWREARDENEDREPEPNMNMNMNNOWORARPEPNWONMNONMNDNDOW

16 i nch
1Pt

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Lois Mark

Scor e

36
26

Lois Mark

Scor e

46
46
43
41
40
39
39
38
28
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
19
18
17
17
17
17
15
15
13
13

Lois Mark

Scor e

46

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



N

16006
16023
4 16014
16002
16012
16021
16017

w

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 12013
12008
3 12002

N

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ni Ki

M ckl e
Sanmba
But t ons
Fi gment
T2
Poppy

39.
39.
39.
39.
41.
48.

Ganbl e:

40
50
30
36
81
00

Ti me

Ti me

Super Sonic 41.46

Hanel s
Frenzi

40.
42.

93
89

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

19 seconds

5pt

1
1
1

40

1

0

0

15

37.5%

O OMNODNDNNDN

1 5
1 5
1 4
3 4
1 5
3 4
2 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 1
1 0
3 1

AW SADMNMNMNDNMNDN

1Pt

w

20
20
20
20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

45
45
43
41
26
21
11

Lois Mark
Scor e

39
31
20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22023
P22010
P22025
P22005
P22004
P22006
P22008

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Al ex
Edge
Ben
Flirt
Mur phy
Chowder
Rosi e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16021
P16006
P16009
P16005
P16008
P16024

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

WIllin'
Hol |'y
West
Gracie
Sayre
Neo

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12004
2 P12001
3 P12003

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Logan
Dash
Maggi e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8009
2 PO8005

Dord
Apri

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, June 9, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds Perf ormance |11 22 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
37.89 2 1 2 3 20
38.78 2 0 4 2 20
37.03 2 2 3 2
42.39 2 0 5 1
43. 09 0 2 5 3
No Ti me 1 2 1 2
Absent

18 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
38. 63 2 3 3 2
44. 05 2 1 2 3
44. 88 0 2 3 4
37.24 0 2 2 4
45. 79 0 3 1 2
No Ti me 0 3 1 2

19 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
39. 16 2 0 5 3 20
45. 00 2 1 2 3
47.93 0 3 2 2

20 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
43.18 1 1 3 2 20
37.84 0 2 3 5

Judge: Lois Mark

Scor e

40
40
24
21
19
15

Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Lois Mark

Scor e

27
20
16
14
13
13

Judge: Lois Mark

Scor e

43
20
15

Qualified

Judge: Lois Mark

Scor e

36
17

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

4
23. 5%



Saturday, June 9, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12002 Charlie 40. 20 2 0 2 5 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22061 Opal
26013 Kraze
26012 Streak

2 22021 Ri pl ey
22037 El f
22009 Speed
22039 Rhymne
22005 Dazzl e
22020 Royce
22042 Puffin
22055 Bl essi ng
22033 Meg
22047 Rhi annon
22023 Ti a
22035 Zen
22006 Whoosh
22024 Tr udy

5 22004 Pirate Arrr
22008 Chi gger

3 22002 Kel sey
22016 Crave
22014 Bl aze
22053 Anna
12009 divia
22003 Pi per

4 16014 Sanba
22028 Fl ash C

55 seconds

Ti me

44,

51

Absent

46.

51.

63.

71.

54.

52.

48.

52.

51.

50.

25

95

Ti me

63

09

89

Ti me

53

34

54

32

13

Saturday, June 9, 2012

Masters Pairs
Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 1
1 2
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Lois Mark
E

0

Scor e

44,

46.

61.

68.

86.

64.

52.

48.

57.

56.

50.

51

25

95

63

09

89

53

34

54

32

13

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 16008 Ri pcord 48. 15
16023 M ckl e

4 16001 Deuce 59. 58
16021 T2
1 12013 Super Soni ¢ 50.55

16012 Fi gment

3 12002 Fr enzi 59. 23
12012 Phire

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

34

14
41. 2%

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

S

Judge:
F

0

Lois Mark
E

0

Scor e

53.15

64. 58

50. 55

64. 23

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P22010 Edge 58. 41
P22019 M nnie
3 P22005 Flirt 64. 84
P22006 Chowder
1 P16024 Neo 58. 17
P16026 G ace
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 PO8009 Dor di 57.31
P12004 Logan
1 P12001 Dash 52. 87
P12007 Keeta
3 P08002 Cork 56. 12
PO8005 Apri
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, June 9, 2012

Performancelll Pairs

58 seconds

60 seconds

12

4
33. 3%

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Per f ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open

M ni

Judge: Lois Mark
E Score
0 58. 41
0 84.84
0 58. 17

Judge: Lois Mark
E Score
0 57.31
0 52.87
0 61. 12

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 9, 2012
Veterans Pairs
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